	LAW OFFICES CRIFFITH, P.A. NORTHEAST 26 ⁴ STREET, SUITE 101 RT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33305 (954) 561-5800 (954) 563-3363 - Fax	ن الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل
FORT LAUDERDALE OFFICE James O. Birr, Jr.		GAINESVILLE OFFICE Jack M. Ross-Of Counsel
Of Counsel Stephen L. Griffith		TAVARES OFFICE Stephen G. Birr-Of Counsel
	May 5, 2000	
Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	CERTIFIED MAI 700 0520 0018 313	
Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Re: Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florid Voluntary Dissolution Our File Number: 1061-78-1	3	000032460694 -05/10/0001011004 *****43.75 *****43.75
Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida has this letter are Articles of Dissolution	on of Tradewinds, Inc. of South F	hareholders. Enclosed with lorida. Please amend your
Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida has this letter are Articles of Dissolution records to reflect the voluntary disso Also enclosed with this letter is Bin amount of \$43.75 in payment of th	on of Tradewinds, Inc. of South Folution. r & Griffith, P.A. Trust Account of	lorida. Please amend your check number 12609 in the
Dear Sirs: Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida has this letter are Articles of Dissolution records to reflect the voluntary disso Also enclosed with this letter is Birn amount of \$43.75 in payment of the Dissolution. Please send the Certificate of Dissolution	on of Tradewinds, Inc. of South Folution. r & Griffith, P.A. Trust Account of he \$35.00 filing fee and the \$8.	lorida. Please amend your check number 12609 in the
Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida has this letter are Articles of Dissolutio records to reflect the voluntary disso Also enclosed with this letter is Bin amount of \$43.75 in payment of the Dissolution. Please send the Certificate of Dissolution James Birr & 1650 h	on of Tradewinds, Inc. of South Folution. r & Griffith, P.A. Trust Account of he \$35.00 filing fee and the \$8.	lorida. Please amend your check number 12609 in the
Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida has this letter are Articles of Dissolutio records to reflect the voluntary disso Also enclosed with this letter is Bin amount of \$43.75 in payment of the Dissolution. Please send the Certificate of Dissolution James Birr & 1650 h	on of Tradewinds, Inc. of South Folution. r & Griffith, P.A. Trust Account of the \$35.00 filing fee and the \$8. ution to: a O. Birr Jr., Esq. c Griffith, P.A. NE 26 th Street, Suite 101 Lauderdale, Florida 33305	check number 12609 in the 75 fee for a Certificate of Store Jun
Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida has this letter are Articles of Dissolutio records to reflect the voluntary disso Also enclosed with this letter is Bin amount of \$43.75 in payment of th Dissolution. Please send the Certificate of Dissolut James Birr & 1650 N Fort L	on of Tradewinds, Inc. of South Folution. r & Griffith, P.A. Trust Account of the \$35.00 filing fee and the \$8. ution to: a O. Birr Jr., Esq. c Griffith, P.A. NE 26 th Street, Suite 101 Lauderdale, Florida 33305	theck number 12609 in the 75 fee for a Certificate of strend of the Unit of the

Tradewinds ltr to FI Dept of State re dissolution5-5-00.wpd

ی. مربع

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 24, 2000

JAMES O. BIRR JR., ESQ. 1650 NE 26TH ST., STE. 101 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33305

SUBJECT: TRADEWINDS, INC. OF SOUTH FLORIDA Ref. Number: 596086

We have received your document for TRADEWINDS, INC. OF SOUTH FLORIDA and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Dissolution must comply with either section 607.1401 or 607.1403, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6909.

Velma Shepard Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 200A00029577

£. .

Rec'd 6/7

LAW OFFICES BIRR & GRIFFITH, P.A. 1650 NORTHEAST 26th STREET, SUITE 101 FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33305 (954) 561-5800 (954) 563-3363 - Fax

FORT LAUDERDALE OFFICE James O. Birr, Jr.

 Of Counsel Stephen L. Griffith GAINESVILLE OFFICE Jack M. Ross-Of Counsel

TAVARES OFFICE Stephen G. Birr-Of Counsel

June 1, 2000

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CERTIFIED MAIL R.R.R. 7000 0520 0018 3132 2345

Attention: Ms. Susan Payne, Supervisor

Re: Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida Articles of Dissolution Your Reference Number: 596086 Our File Number: 1061-78-1

Dear Ms. Payne:

Thank you for taking time to talk with me about the above referenced matter.

Enclosed with this letter is a copy of the May 24, 2000, letter from Velma Shepard, your reference number 596086 regarding the Articles of Dissolution of Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida.

Pursuant to your advice, also enclosed with this letter is the original Articles of Dissolution of Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida for filing.

Please file the Articles and provide me with a certified copy of the Dissolution for the corporation.

Thank you for your assistance and cooperation.

very truty yours,
BIRR & GRIFFITH, P.A.
$\land \land \land \land \land \land \land$
Han all Xan
JAMES O. BIRR, JR.
JAWES C. BROQ, JR.

JOB/pjs c; Mr. Kenny Enc. Articles of Dissolution

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF TRADEWINDS, INC. OF SOUTH FLORIDA

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

Pursuant to 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: Tradewinds, Inc. of South Florida.	
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: December 2, 1998.	
THIRD:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FOURTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders.	
FIFTH:	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes casts for dissolution was unanimous.	

Signed this 17th day of April, 2000.

John R. Kenny, president

2 1

Kenny, sole shareholder

Articles of Dissolution of Tradewinds 4-18-00 wpd